UNOFFICIAL COPY

9731730
LOAN J

MODIFICATION
AGREEMENT

. DEPT-0} RECORDING $33.00

» TH0012 TRAM 4985 05/04/97 11:48:00 ¢
4589 $§ CG #--97~317303

Jakl . CODK COUNTY RECORDER
725846 dF
0 Above Space For Recowvder’s Use Ouly 5/2 /
WHEREAS, 4

FIRST SAYiNGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH HOLLAND
BERITAGE TROST CXMPIW. ;. SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE 70 HERITAGE COUNTY BANK AND TROST OCOMPAAY,
loaned  AS TROUSIES, UNDER TRILT 2-EAMENT DATED SEPTEMBER 2, 1963 AND KNOWE AS TRUST No. 2437¢

the um of ONE BUNIRED SIXTY THUSAX0 AND NO/100ths Dollars
/WZP

(8.160,000.00 /"7y "o evi by 3 Note and Mongage excuied aod delivered on _APRIL 25, 1990

which Morigage is duly recorded as Doc. No. 90 236 492 iy (he public reconds in the Jurisdiction where the Morigaged

property is located. which Note and Morigage sre hereby incospnaed berein as a past of this instrument, and

LEGAL DESCRIPTION CONTAINED IN EXHIBIT “A™ ATT/%iED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF:

WHEREAS, Lhe undersigned, owner of said premises, has found il necessary 1ad does hereby request a modification of the terms
of said loan as follows:

(1) to amend the amount of principal and interest dus ronthly from $1,570.67 to
$1,352.99 ccamencing MAY 1, 1997, and each and every sonth *hereafter until MAY 1,
2000, vhan the entire principal balance plus interest will bi due and paysble, (2) to
reduce the interest rate in the Note dated APRIL 25, 1990 fiom 10-1/48 to 7-3/8%

vith the psyment due MAY 1, 1957, and (3) to extend tiw ariurity dste frowd

parscnal guarantee of Robert S. Sardiga and Patricia M. Sardiga,
wodifiontion fee of $1,350.00, plus title
and Moxtgage, Document No. 90 236 492,

* (A5 to Parcel I only) and RERITAGE TRUST COMPANY, AS TRUSTEE, (MDER TRUST AGREFMENT
DATED APRIL 24, 1990 AND KNOWN AS TRUST No. 903974 (As to Parcel II only)

LoanNo,  14604-4.0




" UNOFFICIAL COPY

{1} to amand the amount of principal and interest due monthly from $1,570.67 to
$1,352.99 commencing MAY 1, 1997, and sach and every sonth thersafter until MAY 1,
2000, vhen the entire principal balance plus interest will be due and payable. (2) to
veduce the interest rate in the Note dated APRIL 25, 1990 from 10-1/4% to 7-3/8%
commncing with the poymant doe MAY 1, 1997, and (3) to extand the saturity date from
WY 1, 1997 to mAY 1, 2000.

AMD WBEREAS, the parties desire to restate the sodified terms of said loan so that
there shall be no aisunderstanding of the satter:

THEREFORE, it i hercby agreed thal. as of the date of this Agreement. the unpaid balance of said indebledness
mummmmmmmmmmmrnm
Dollars (8_135,504.57 ). &l of which the undersigned promuses to pay with ipierest af the rate of SEVEN AND
THREE-EIGHTRI~—— = —— per centum (_ 7=3/8~w} per anmum untit peid, and that the same shall be payabic
CNE THOUSAND THREE EWNIRED FIFTY-TWO AND 99/100ths Dotlary ($ 1:352,99———y 0
month beginaing on the __ 15 dayof AN 1937 ___ 1o be applicd first 10 interest. and balance to
wﬁNMamwbeMwﬁMmMimwﬁmmﬁanmk
adjusted as necessary) and that in all other 5 gects said Mortgage contract shall remain in full foroe and effect.

* MAY 1, 2000, vhen tne entire ’<incipal balance plus interest is due

NON, THEREFCRE, in consideration of tiv. sutual agressent of the parties and other good
and valuable oconsidaration, it is agrsed that FIRST SAVINGS AND LOMN ASSOCIATION OF
80078 HOLLAMD will, upon the ceceipt of tne petaonal guarantes of Robect S. Sardiga and
Patricia M. Sardiga, his vife, and the payw.a of a loan modification fee of §$1,350.00,
plus all title and recording costs, smend trz Note and Moctgage, Document Mo. 90 236
492, upon the terwms and conditions contained herain.

MORIGAGE, DOXMENT NO. 90 236 492, EXCEPT AS MOD(FIL BY THIS LOAN MODIFICATION
AGREFMNI?, SHALL REMAIN IN FULL PORCE AND EFFECT AND WITV./:T MODIFICATION.

Signad, sealed and delivered this 15th day of APRIL, 1997.
FIRSY SAVINGS ARD LOMN ASSOCIATION




UNOFFICIAL COPY

This instrument preprd by JANET CHOCHREX

FIRST SAVINGS AMD LOAN ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH HOLLAND

475 East 162nd Streer. Soo%i Solland, 1L 60473

BOX 67

£OCLTILLE




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEOF [D.LINOIS )
) §S.

COUNTYOF COOK )

L THE UNDERSIGNED , a Notary Public in and for said County, in tbe State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT

000 J. CAMP Vice President and VIRGINIA M. MOORE

Assistant Secretary i F)RSTSAVINGSAND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH HOLLAND, whouepmomllykwww
me (0 be the same persras whose names are subscribed 10 the foregoing instrument as such Vice President and
Assistant Secresary, appesso! before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed, sesled and delivered the said
instrument of writing as thets 1.2 and voluatary act and as the (ree and voluntary act of the FIRST SAVINGS AND LOAN

ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH HILZAND for the uses and purposes therein set forth, and caused the corporate seal of said
Coeporation to be thereto attached.

GIVEN under my hand and Notz/1a) Se4l, this 30&@0‘ W AD.1997

V4 Notary Public

sprnzad TaaSIARD

"DFFIC!AL SL" AR
JARET CHOCHREN
Noticy Pubie, 512%e of flincis
My Commasan Conres 5297

ARANARAL FL AL LA TARR A RARAR AR RN RN

’lll'lfdl.l"'-'l"
o rrme ‘o'-ooa-vt’

STATEOF  JLLINOIS )

) SS.
COUNTY OF _ OOXK )

1. THE UNDERSIONED . aNmemmfyMCm in the Stae 3%osaid. DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT

Lodim v b0 ) .m“m ABUTAGE TRUST COMPANY

and L3 Lee Lufr s oz ol Becesmsy
of said Company, who are personaliy known (o me 1o be the same persons whose names e subscribed 1o the foregoing
instrament as such A3t U O oo President, and Al Se vy Sexretary, respectively, appeared

before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed. scaled and delivered the said instrurer; &3 their own free and
voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said Company, SERITAGE TRUST COMPANY .
as Trustee as aforesaid, for the uses and purposes tberein set forth; and the said e So.zetary then and
there acknowledged that < he, as custodian of the corporsie seal of said Company, did affix the corporaie seal of said Company to

said instroument as hg J__ >wn free and voluniary act and as the frec and voluntary act of said Company, as Trustee as aforesaid,
for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and Notanal Seal. his .~ 7 = gayof _ (,X)z,ik AD.1397

!ﬁ.&ld“
Ny Comiun cpbos s 21,301 |

COLLELLE




UNOFFICIAL COPY

L, W nNowyPIbhcmtndfwdewmy in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
. - mo‘m SERTCAGE TRUST OOMPANY

snd binds Loe tona R Sesrctary

oldeomplr,.vbmwwbkmwmthnmmmmmnMMlomwM

instrement as such “ L Lo ot President, and A Secretary, respeclively, appeared

- -

belweu(hnaym,...r-andwgedMdmnyﬁ.mmwhmmm:mmsdm:mfmm
volustary sct and as the fice «id volustary act of said Company, BERITAGE TRUST COMPANY

as Trustee as aforesaid, for the ase. and purposes Lherein set forth: and the said A ooy Smmrylhmund
mueﬁmmnnl;mucﬂdhndlhemmldm&mmy.dsdamxahecorpomcmlornid(:mnmm
said instrument as _* ¢y 0wn free ard voluniary act and as the free and voluntary act of said Company, as Trusice as aforesaid.
foc the uses and purposes therein set fonth.

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Scif, this_« /"~ dayo!‘ ! ;L,'x { AD, 1997
{ /f"“';(/dh[éﬂg—

o Notary Public

VIMGALSA !
Chrryl L MeCaslond
Notawy Publie, Bale of ik
My Conslmion Expires Jun §2, 9004 1




UNOFFICIAL COPY

PARCEL I:

LOTS 1 AMD 2 IN BLOCK 21 IN FCRD
SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1316 PEET
SECTION 7, TOMMSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE
QOOK OQOuNTY, ILLINOIS

PERMANENTY INDEX NO.: 30-07-405-034-0000
ADDRESS OF MROPERTY: 723725 Sibley Boulevard, Caluset City, IL 60409

ALSO
PARCEL 1I:

SOBDIVISION OF THE E/ST 1315 PEET OF TBE
SECTION 7, TONMSHIP 36 P2RTH, RMIKGE 15 EAST QF
QOOK CONTY, ILLINDIS

PERMANENT INDEX NOS.: 30-07-404-010-0000 and 30-07-404-011-0000
OF PROPERTY: 751-753 Sirley Boulevard, Calumet City, IL 60409




UNOFFICIAL COPY

GENBRAL RIDER

It is expressly understood and agreed by and between the parties
hereto, anything herein to the contrary notwithstanding, that each
and all of the warranties, indemnities, representations, covenants,
undertakings and agreements herein made on the part of the Trustee
while an form purporting to be the warranties, indemnities,
represenrations, covenants, undertakings and agreements of said
Trustee, are nevertheless, each and every one of them, made and
intended nrc as personal warranties, indemnities, representations,
covenants, unlertakings and agreements by the Trustee or for the
purpose or witn the intention of binding said Trustee personally
but are made and for purposes of liability limited to that portion
of the trust propertv specifically described herein, and this
instrument is execuied and delivered by said Trustee not in its ocwn
right, but solely in the exercise cof the powers conferred upon it
as such Trustee, and that no personal responsibility is assumed by
nor shall at any time be ¢siverted or enforceable against Heritage
Trust Company, under saiu Trust Agreement on account of this
instrument or on account —of any warranty, indemnity,
representation, covenant, undartaking or agreement of the said
Trustee in this instrument contaipa2d, either expressed or implied,
all such personal liability, if ory. being expressly waived and
released.

HERITAGE TRUST COMPANY

Assistant Secretary




