R UNOFFICIAL COPY

97317304
-_ LOAN
- MODIFICATION
- AGREEMENT
. DEPT-01 RECORDING $33.00

« T30012 TRAN 49835 05/08/97 11:48:00

/‘ (.U,( ’7;5@ 2 {’/)? . *%‘cgﬁv Egﬂzﬂ-—a 17304
/
IF -

Above Space For Recorde™s Use Only / /
WHEREAS, /&
FIRST SAVi'GS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH HOLLAND

AERITAGE TROST QUMW Y, AS TRUSTEE, UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED APRIL 24, 1990
loaned AND KNONN AS TRUST No. 59-3974 (As to Parcel I only} and AERITAGE TROST COMPANY,*

155 '\1 "'f

(s 160,000.00 / (f%iv ‘Hoﬂgage executed and deivered on _APRIL 25, 1990

which Mortgage is duly recorded as Dac. No. % LZS /f‘d in the public records in the Jurisdiction where the Mortgaged
property is locawed, which Nate and Mongage arc hereby inco/ porated herean as a pant of this instrument, and

LEGAL DESCRIPTION CONTAINED IN EXHIBIT “A” ATTACAED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF:

WHEREAS, the undersigned. owrier of said premises, has found it necessary and Anes hereby request a modification of the terms

of saud loan as foliows:

(1) to amend the amount of principal and intersst s monthly from $51,570.67 to
$1,352.99 cosmencing MAY 1, 1997, and each and every morch thereafter until MAY 1,

2000, when the entire principal balance plus interest vill b @ ond paystle, (2) to
reduce the interest rate in the Note dated APRIL 25, 1990 trom 10~1/4% to 7-3/8%
commencing with the payment due MAY 1, 1997, and (3) to extend tle saturity date from 3
MAY 1, 1997 to MAY 1, 2000. X

SEEREAS, PIRST SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH HOLLAND is willirng, upon the
receipt of the personal guarantee of Robert S. Sardiga and Patricia M. Sardica, his
vife, and the paymant of a loan modification fee of 51,350.00, plus all title and
recording costs, to amend tne Note and Moctgage, Document No. 90 236 488, as follows:

mmmmmmwmm. AS TRUIISE, UNDER TRUSY
REEMENT DATED SEPTEMBER 2, 1963 AND KNOMN AS TRUST No. 2437 (As to Parcel II only)

Loan No. _14605-1.0




UNOFFICIAL COPY

(1) to asend the amount of principal and interest due monthly from $1,570.67 to
$1,352.99 commencing MAY 1, 1997, and each and every month therveafter until MAY 1,
2000, vhen the entire principal balance plus interest will be due and payable: (2) to
reduce the interest rate in the Note dated APRIL 25, 1990 from 10-1/4% to 7-3/8%
commencing with the payment due MAY 1, 1997, and (3) to extend the ssturity date from
MAY 1, 1997 to MAY 1, 2000.

NID WHEREAS, the parties desire to restate the modified terms of said loan so that
there shall be no misunderstanding of the matter:;

THEREFORE, it 7s hereby agreed that, as of the date of this Agreement, (he unpaid balance of said indebiedness
vill be ONC DJDRED THIRTY-PIVE YBOUSAND FIVE HLUMDRED ONE AND 37/100the-
Dollars (§_135,504.57 ). all of which the undersigned promises (0 pay with {ptcrest at the raie of SEVEN AND
THREE-EIGHPRS—— ——— oo coptum (_7~3/8=——%) per annum uniil et and that the same shall be payable
QHE THOUSAND THREE EQY)RED FIFTY-IWO AND 99/100tha— Doltars (§ 1+352.99————) oo
month beginning oa he _ 18~ dayof _PAY 1997 10 be applied first (o0 interest, and balance to
principal, plus 3 swn cstimated o be ifficient to discharge taxes and insurance obligations (which estimated sum ey be
adpusted as necessary) and that in all other 7,pects said Mongage contract shall remain in full force and effect.

* MAY 1, 2000, vhen the entire rcicipal balance plus interest is due

NOW, THEREFCRE, in consideration of v sutual agressent of the parties and other good
and valusble consideration. it is agroed rthat FIRST SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF
S00T8 BOLLAND will, upon the receipt of the personal guarantee of Robert S. Sardiga and
Patricia M. Sardiga, his vife, and the paymrat of a loan modification fee of $1,350.00.
plus all title and recording coets, smend th: Yote and Mortgage, Documsat o. 90 236
488, upon the terms and conditions contained heruir..

IT IS UMDERSTOOD AND ACGREED BY THE PARTIES THAT ~il O™2ER PROVISIONS OF THE NOTE AND

MORTGAGE, DOCUMENT NO. 90 23 488, EXCEPT AS MODIFIAD BY THIS LOAN MODIFICATION
AGREDMFNT, SHALL REMAIN IN FULL PORCE AND EFFECT AND WITEU'T MODIFICATION.

Signed, sealed and delivered this 15th day of APRIL, 1997.
FIRST SAVINGS ARD LOAN ASSOCIATION

-
ik <4 M
R LI e

' - N g
7Y eedal)  am)

. T , !
e t?;( A St AMY |

- tramtla snmm i




This insteument preparcd by

UNOFFICIAL COPY

JANET CHOCHREX

FIRST SAVINGS AND L//A’i ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH HOLLAND

475 East 162nd Street. South delond, IL 60473

-

@

LOCLELLE




A UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEOF [LLINOIS )
SS.
COUNTY OF QOOK ;
I. THE UNDERSIGNED . 2 Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HERERY CERTIFY THAT
700D J. CANP Vice President and __YIRGINIA M. MOORE
Assistant Secretary of TIRST SAVINGS AHD LOAN ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH HOLLAND, who are pmonall) lmovm to
me 10 be the same persor: whose names are subscribed 10 the foregoing instrument as such _ Vice President and
Assistani Secretary, appcared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed, scaled and delivered the said
instrument of wriling as 1b<is rec and voluniary act and as the free and voluntary act of the FIRST SAVINGS AND LOAN
ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH HOLLAND for the uses and purposes therein set forth, and caused the corposale scal of sad
Corporstion to be thereto aitached.

GIVEN under my hani an Notaria} Seal, this 506‘(/«,0:_%2@&;__&0. 1997

COFFIC AL SEAL" } \ Notary Public

JANET CHOPHREK 3
Nutary Fun'e St of 1Binois §
H

H

My Comea oo Exprrer £097

R L L L L Y

P P

STATEOF  JLLINOIS )
)SS.

COUNTY OF ___ QOOK )
I, THE UNDERSIONED . aNotary Public in and for said County, in the Stite alriesaid. DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
Lans iy LA e - Cpyesident of the PSRITAGE TRUST COMPANY

o T e T s
of s3id Company, who are persomally known {0 me to be the same persors whose nanwce ie subscribod 10 the forepoing
instrumend as such _ - - . President, and Aoy Seciadey, fespoctively, appeared
before me this day in person and acknowicdged that they sigaed, sealed and delivered the said imio:.0:ad as their own fice and

voluatary act and as the free and voluntary act of said Company, BERITAGE TRUST COMPANY
s Trustee as aforesaid, for the uses and purposes therein set forth: and the said Ad ey L Secpetary lbcnand

there acknowledged that S Jc. as custodian of th corporate seal of said Company, did aflix the corporate scal of said Company 1o
said instrument 2 own {ree and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said Company, as Trusice as aforesaid,

for the uses aad purposes therein set forth.




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEOF  JLLINOIS )
)88
COUNTY OF __ OOCK )
I, W a Nom)- Public in and fol satd Connly in the Stale aforccaid. PO HFREBY CERTIFY THAT
Lite . Asili. ‘Phecident of he RERITAGE ‘l‘RﬂS‘l‘ QOOMPANY L

“d ;oo Lak e MLS; A '—m
of 1aid Company, who are pemnally ktmm 1c me o be the same persons whose names are subscribed to Uw.- forepoing
instrument &8 sah | 4o —Presidem, and ___ M rveer < Beevetary, rospectively, appeared

before me this day 74 person and lchnwbdgtd that they signed, sealed and delivered the <aid instrument as theis own free and
voluntary act and as 13 f:c2 and volumtary act of said Company, BERITAGE TRUST COMPANY =

as Trustoe as aforesaid, (v« 2w uscs and purposes therein set forth; and the said A - §cctct1n llwn and
there acknowiedged thal s he. s sustodian of the corporale seal of said Company, did afix 1hc corpmalc scal of said Company to
said instrument ss own fie and voluniary act and as the free and voluntary act of <rid Company, as Trusice as aforesaid,

for the uses and purposes therein sci foim

GIVEN under my hand and Notasi:s Seud, this 20728 dayo[ C% %.1 i __AD, 1997

Qoo S

Notary Public

L R T

OTICAL KL '
)
t

Chery L McCanleni
Wolary Poblia, Binte of Binal
¥y Coamisnion Sglendon. 01,05

T g




UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXBIBIT “A®

PARCEL 1:

LOES 10 AND 11 IN BLOCK 24 IN PORD CALUMET BIGHLANDS ADDITION TO WEST HAMMOND, A
SUBDIVISION OF THR EAST 1316 FEET OF TRE NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH BAST 1/4 OF
SECTION 7, TOMNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 15 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN
COCK COUNTY, 1LLINOIS

PERMAMEMT INDEX NOS.: J30-07-404-010-0000 and 30-07-404-011-0000
ADCRESS OF PROPERTY:  751-753 Sibley Boulevard, Caluset City. If. 60409

ALSO
PARCEL II:
LOTS 1 AND 2 I/ SJOCK 21 IN PORD CALUMET HIGHLANDS ADDITION TO WEST HAMMOND, A
SUBDIVISTON OF 10& JAST 1316 FEET OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH BAST 1/4 OF

SECTION 7, TOWRSHIF G NORIH, RANGE 15 BAST OF THR THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN
Q0K COUNTY, ILLINOIS

123725 5i%ley Boulevard, Caluset City, 1L 60405




UNOFFICIAL COPY

GENERAL RIDER

It is expressly understood and agreed by and between the parties
hereto, anything herein to the contrary notwithstanding, that each
and all of the warranties, indemnities, representations, covenants,
undertakings and agreements herein made on the part of the Trustee
while jn form purporting to bhe the warranties, indemnities,
repressntations, covenants, undertakings and agreements of said
Trustee, asre neverthealess, each and every one of them, made and
intended hec as personal warranties, indemnities, representations,
covenants, uidertakings and agreements by the Trustee or for the
purpose or witp-the intention of binding said Trustee personally
but are made and for purposes of liability limited to that portion
of the trust property specifically described herein, and this
instrument is execuced and delivered by said Trustee not in its own
right, but solely in‘the exercise of the powers conferred upon it
as such Trustee, and that no personal responsibility is assumed by
nor shall at any time be ajsserted or enforceable against Heritage
Trust Company, under saic Trust Agreement on account of this
instrument or on account of any warranty, indemnity,
representation, covenant, undectaking or agreement of the said
Trustee in this instrument contairad, either expressed or implied,
all such personal liability, if =20y, being expressly waived and
released.

HERITAGE TRUST COMPANY

Assistant gt Officer

Assistant Secretary./




